Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

9966
S&B

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

E, Jla‘-_w

ool c,,,

Wasabi Paste, 200 Sachets a 5g

1000 G
10 ST

49010025000236
14901002111028

Japan

¢

Haecky Import AG
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